

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 634 OF 2007

PAREENA SWARUP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the 2nd week of February, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclsod)

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER