

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 634 OF 2007

PAREENA SWARUP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and further direction and vacation of ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.
Mr.Harender Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.Chandrashekhar, ASG
Mr.Satyakam, Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow i.e. on 16.5.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master